Model Number:
Accessories:
Job:       Type:
Approvals:
10800047 02/13
500 Series
STEEL DIRECT VIEW LED EXIT
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT

RENEGADE
COMPATIBLE
ORDERING INFORMATION     Example: 502-WB-WH-DR-C3-EL2A
Series Power Source Finish Options (Factory Installed) EL Option (Single Face Only)
502 = Red Single Face LB = AC Only WH = White G1 = Self-Diagnostics EL2A4 = PAR36 White Thermoplastic
503 = Red Double Face WB = With Battery BL = Black DL = Downlight EL2B4 = PAR36 Black Thermoplastic
G502 = Green Single Face NC1 = NiCad DR = Damp Location Rated EL2E4 = PAR36 Chrome
G503 = Green Double Face FL = Flasher EL2F4 = PAR36 White Aluminum
BZ = Buzzer EL2G4 = PAR36 Black Aluminum
FB = Flasher & Buzzer EL0 = 18W Remote Capacity (No Lamps)
A1 = Fire Alarm Interface w/FL Option EL15 = (1) Remote Lamp Head
A2 = Fire Alarm Interface w/FB Option REN-2 = (2) Renegade 3.6W LED Lamps
Custom Color Faceplates (Option “C”) 2CI12 = 2 Circuit Input 120/120V
C3 = Black Face w/Red Letters 2CI72 = 2 Circuit Input 277/277V Accessories6 (Field Installed)
C4 = Black Face w/Green Letters 2CI172 = 2 Circuit Input 120/277V TRHT-6H = Tamper Tool
C6 = White Face w/Red Letters TF3 = Extended Run Time Battery ER1-KIT = 1’ Pendant Mount Kit
C9 = Brushed Chrome Face w/Black Letters TRH = Tamper Resistant Hardware ER2-KIT = 2’ Pendant Mount Kit
C10 = White Face w/Green Letters C = Custom Color Faceplates WG-1 = Wire Guard (Back Mount)
WG-2 = Wire Guard (End Mount)
WG-3 = Wire Guard (Ceiling Mount)
WG-5 = Wire Guard EL w/Side Mounted Lamps (Back Mount)
WG-6 = Wire Guard EL w/Top Mounted Lamps (Back Mount)
XG-1 = Poly Guard (Back Mount)
XG-3 = Poly Guard (Ceiling Mount)
XG-EL90 = Poly Guard EL w/Side Mounted Lamps (Back Mount)
XG-6 = Poly Guard EL w/Top Mounted Lamps (Back Mount)
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
CONSTRUCTION